Building the Trust | Utah's Trust Land Endowment for Education

TRUST LAND
MANAGEMENT AND
TRUST FUND REVENUE



SITLA

School and Institutional
Trust Lands
Administration

Generates revenue from school trust lands and deposits proceeds into the Permanent School Fund.

- Oil, gas and mining leases
- Surface leases, permits, easements, land sales
- Real estate development

TRUST FUND INVESTMENT



SITFO

School and Institutional Trust Funds Office

Invests the Permanent School Fund as a perpetual endowment through:

- Equities
- Bonds
- Real estate
- Other securities

TRUST FUND
MANAGEMENT AND
ALLOCATION



SCHOOL CHILDREN'S TRUST OFFICE

Advocates for undivided loyalty of the Trust on behalf of the public school system.

Educates School
Community Councils, and
distributes Permanent School
Fund interest and dividends,
called School LAND Trust
Funds, annually.

TRUST FUND
DISBURSEMENT



SCHOOL COMMUNITY COUNCILS

Parents, principals, and teachers determine the greatest education needs at their individual school and appropriate School LAND Trust Funds accordingly.

- Teacher, aide salaries
- Technology
- Language, art, college preparatory or other educational programs



SCHOOL AND INSTITUTIONAL TRUST LANDS ADMINISTRATION

675 East 500 South, Suite 500 Salt Lake City, Utah 84102 801-538-5100 | trustlands.utah.gov



SCHOOL AND INSTITUTIONAL TRUST FUNDS OFFICE 222 East South Temple Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 801-413-9501



SCHOOL CHILDREN'S TRUST OFFICE 250 East 500 South Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 801-538-7764 | schoollandtrust.org



SCHOOL COMMUNITY COUNCILS
Contact the school principal or find more
information about council responsibilities:
schoollandtrust.org